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BOUT # RED CORNER

1 Isabel Grzeskowiak
2 Justin Trinh

3 Amar Sarajlija

4 Autumn Chan

5 Joy Dockendorf
6 Michael Howe

7 Jacob Carpenter
8 Dylan Holley

9 Conleth Stead

10 Joshua Bonner
11 Maxim Waters
12 Blake Suiter

13 Fernando Rivera
14 Trevor Gray

15 Aden Schmidt

16 Thomas Black
17 Isaiah Glover

18 Elizabeth Reyes
19 Matthieu El Rassi

**Championship Bout

2024 USIBA National Championships

Houston, Texas
Friday, March 22, 2024

SCHOOL

Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
Univ. of Washington

Vanderbilt University

Univ. of Southern Cal.

Univ. of Maryland

Univ. of Maryland

Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
Georgia Institute of Technology
Univ. of Michigan

Grand Valley State University
Univ. of Miami

Georgia Institute of Technology
Univ. of Houston

Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
Univ. of Michigan

Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
Virginia Military Institute

Univ. Cal. Riverside

Univ. of Southern Cal.

5:00PM

RING 1

DIVISION

F119-B
M132-N
M140-A
F125-B
F125-N
M140-B
M140-N
M147-B
M154-B
M147-N
M154-N
M160-B
M160-N
M168-B
M168-N
M188-B
M188-N
F141-B
M119-B

*%

* %

BLUE CORNER

Isabelle Bassler
Parker Chang
Adam Rui

Ziqi Liu

Zainub Ahmed
Azfaan Ali

Noah Ng

Arjav Patel
Emre Gul

Omar Cortez
Reece Jacobson
Justin Ramsey
Oswaldo Perez
Andres Soto
Harris Carr
Eugene Rooney
Daniel Hinger
Marilyn Atkinson
Matthew Chun
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SCHOOL

Univ. of Washington

Univ. of Southern Cal.

Univ. Cal. Riverside

Univ. of Washington

Georgia Institute of Technology
Univ. of Houston

Univ. of Southern Cal.

Univ. of Michigan

Univ. of lllinois Chicago

Univ. of Texas-Rio Grande Valley
Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
Grand valley state university

Univ. of Washington

Univ. of lllinois Chicago

Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
Univ. of Miami

Glenville State University

Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
Univ. Cal. Riverside



UNITED STATES INTERCDLLEEIATE

USIBA

1y W COLLEGEBOXING, o g

s == Q
o, - o
/ — <
& assoc)

BOUT # RED CORNER

O© 0O ~NOO O~ WNPR

PR RPRERRRRPRRE
©O~NOUNAWNERO

Haley Rian McCreery
Rogelio Marinez
Murilo Jorge Miralha de Matos
Sophie Bush
Alexandria Holt

Liam Lepak

Aidan Pek

Akihiro Furuyama
Jesus Garcia

Joshua Kerble

Oliver Laryea

Adam Kocsis

Ulises Cervantes
Noah Tgiros

Roscoe Ware

Dylan Pledger
Connor Sugrue
Jason Murray
Zhanyu Liang

**Championship Bout

2024 USIBA National Championships

Houston, Texas
Friday, March 22, 2024

SCHOOL

Univ. Cal. Riverside

Richard J Daley College

Univ. of Florida

Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
Virginia Military Institute

Univ. of Florida

Georgia Institue of Technology
Univ. of Washington

Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
Syracuse University

Univ. of Southern Cal.

Univ. of Florida

Univ. Cal. Riverside

Grand Valley State University
Univ. of Washington

Univ. of Arkansas

Univ. of Michigan

Grand Valley State University
Univ. of Washington

5:00PM

RING 2

DIVISION

F125-N
M125-B
M140-A
F125-B
F132-B
M140-C
M140-N
M147-B
M154-A
M154-B
M160-A
M168-B
M160-B
M168-B
M175-B
M188-B
M201-B
M225-B
M119-N

* %

BLUE CORNER
Jill Doucet

Diego Ortiz

Juan Almaraz
Sionet Nickerson
Alex Gratch

Kai Shun Lee
Noe Mendoza
Brendan Johnson-Corrington
Taha Aftati
TaeHyun Kim
Kevin McCollum
Jacob Rose

Kobe Rogers
Eshaan Basu
Ryan Landgren
Christian Brown
Jackson McClain
Joshua Alejos
Vraj Shah

—
—'
USA

BOXING.

SCHOOL

Univ. of Washington

Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
Univ. of lllinois Chicago

Univ. of Washington

Univ. of Washington

Univ. of Southern Cal.

UNT Dallas College of Law

Univ. of Southern Cal.

Georgia Institute of Technology
Univ. of Washington

Georgia Institute of Technology
Western Colorado University

Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
Georgia Institute of Technology
Grand Valley State University
Univ. of Washington

Univ. of Tennessee

Univ. Cal. Riverside

Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
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Xuerong Gao

Asma Awass
Luciana Forte

Edwin Solares Ponce
Kohki Shinohara
Amiel George Diaz
Kwame Fynn-Obeng
Valor Boyd

Ashton Kamps

Caleb Huddleston
Alejandro Huerta
Cam Jain

Fernnando Diaz
Antonio Iglesias
Arjun Cook

Zihuan Zhao
Christian Rodriguez Rosales
Rhoger Villaneuva
Richard Xu

*Championship Bout
***Match Bout

2024 USIBA National Championships

Houston, Texas

Friday, March 22, 2024
5:00PM

RING 3

SCHOOL

Middle Tennessee State
Univ. of lllinois Chicago
Univ. of Washington
Broward College

Univ. of Washington
Virginia Military Institute
Broward College

Virginia Military Institute
Grand Valley State Universit
Longwood Univ.

Univ. of Texas-Rio Grande \
Univ. of lllinois Urbana Char
Univ. Cal. Riverside

Univ. of lllinois Urbana Char
Univ. of Washington

Univ. of Washington
Vanderbilt University

Loyola Marymount Univ.
Georgia Institute of Technol

DIVISION

M147
F119-B
F132-B
M125-B
M140-B
M140-C
M225-B
M147-N
M154-A
M160-A
M154-N
M160-N
M168-B
M168-N
M175-B
M188-N
M201-B
M125-O
M132-B
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BLUE CORNER

Gorrick Deng
Chayil Ewing
Vivian Corcoro
Miguel Laines
Evans Alvarez

Jay Ryan Cuartero
Harrison Greene
Carlos Rivera
Caelan Kozlowski
Tucker Briggs
Vernon Cooper
Richard Ruiz
Antonio Kuebler
Marcus Lucero
Devin Auzenne
Andres Romero-Delgado
lan McCarthy
Justin Wong
Sebastian Parodi
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SCHOOL

Univ. Cal Riverside

Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
Univ. of Washington

Univ. Cal. Riverside

Univ. of Southern Cal.

Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
Univ. of Arkansas

Univ. Cal. Riverside

Univ. of lllinois Urbana Champaign
Univ. Cal. Santa Cruz

Middle Tennessee State Univ.

Cal. State Univ. Northridge

Xavier University

Western Colorado University
Virginia Military Institute

Georgia Institute of Technology
Univ. Cal. Riverside

Univ. of Washington

Virginia Military Institute



